
 

 

— Optional Third Place Match — 

 

 3rd Place 

 

von Brincken Sandra 

Ossenkopp Lara 

 

Pal Anita 
 

 

Brugger Mirella 

 

Danielski Katharina 

Müller Pia-Maria 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 
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Frauen Advanced Gi   ü60 kg 

1st 
 

 

2nd 

 

 

3rd 

 

 

4th 

 

 

 

1st Place 

— Final Match — 

— Semi Finals A — 

— Semi Finals B — 




